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Sound and Solids? 

Predict: Do sounds travel 
faster in solids than gases?  

Loud Liquids? 

Predict: Do sounds travel 
faster in liquids than gases? 
 

L i s t e n  U p :  S o l i d s !  H a v e  a  p a r t n e r  s l a p  a  r u l e r  a g a i n s t  a  d e s k  w h i l e  y o u  l i s t e n .  N o w ,  l i s t e n  t o  t h e  d e s k  t h r o u g h  y o u r  S u p e r  L i s t e n e r  E a r p h o n e s  w h i l e  t h e y  h i t  i t  a g a i n .  W h i c h  w a s  l o u d e r ?

  

L i s t e n  U p :  L i q u i d s !
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Image Sources: 
 
Source of Sound: 

1. Clipart Fort: http://www.clipartfort.com/girl-playing-guitar/ 
2. Rustic Home: http://www.rustichome.com/unique-wind-chimes-2/ 
3. Smirking Cat: http://smirkingcat.wordpress.com/2012/08/16/am-i-purring/ 
4. Steve Weiss Music: http://www.steveweissmusic.com/category/drum-key-tuning-fork 

 
Super Listener Earphones: 

1. GoGraph: http://www.gograph.com/stock-illustration/bottleneck.html 
2. Freelin Wade: http://www.freelin-wade.com/images.htm  
3. Wikihow: http://www.wikihow.com/Make-a-Homemade-Stethoscope 

 
Think About It… 

1. Clipart Pin: http://clipartpin.com/stethoscope-clipart-1.html 
 
Sound & Solids? 

1. Science Language Gallery: 
https://sciencelanguagegallery.wikispaces.com/Particles+Elements,+Compounds+and+separat
ing+Mixtures 

 
Loud Liquids? 

1. Science Language Gallery: 
https://sciencelanguagegallery.wikispaces.com/Particles+Elements,+Compounds+and+separat
ing+Mixtures 

 
Listen Up: Solids! 

1. 4Vector: http://4vector.com/free-vector/free-vector-vector-clip-art-ruler-clip-art-115827 
 
Listen Up: Liquids! 

1. Clipart Best: http://www.clipartbest.com/gold-fish-clip-art 
 


